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Mt. SAC 
Money 
Management 
Center

The Mt. SAC Money Management Center is here to help students stay 
in college and move towards their career goals. We help students manage 
their money and also connect them to additional support resources.
Our Services 
•Financial literacy workshops 
• Presentations for classes, clubs, 
   and programs
• Peer mentor supports
• Book Lending Library
• Financial counseling sessions 
   with Lisa Amos AFC® 
• Cash Course : Self-study modules 
   on financial education.

Contact Us 
Phone: (909) 274-4448
Webpage: www.mtsac.edu/mmmc/
Location: Bldg 77-1055
Hours: M-Th - 9:00am-2:00pm
Virtual Front Desk: 9:30am-1:30pm
Email: MMMC Team: mmmc@mtsac.edu,
Stacey Reiseck, Faculty Coordinator: 
sreiseck@mtsac.edu
Lisa Amos, Financial Counseling Sessions: 
Lamos1@mtsac.edu
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MMMC Fall 2024 Workshops
Workshops are held twice 

1. In-Person: 11:30am-1:00pm @ Bldg 77-1055 (Walk-Ins Welcome)  
2. Virtual: 6:00pm-7:30pm @ Zoom (Registration required)

All workshops are free and open to students and sta�  
Visit our webpage for a detailed description of the workshop

1. Budget Hacks: Wednesday, September 4

2. Using Credit Wisely: Thursday, September 12

3. Setting Goals for My Money: Tuesday, September 17

4. 20 Money Tips for College Students: Wednesday, September 25

5. Save for the Unexpected: Thursday, October 3

6. Car Buying 101: Tuesday, October 8

7. Cover Your Assets: The Basics of Insurance:  Wednesday, October 16

8. Demystifying Life Insurance: Thursday, October 17

9. Psychology of Money: Tuesday, October 22

10. Investing 101: Wednesday, October 30 

11. Minimalism: Doing More with Less:  Thursday, November 7

12. Renting: The Process and Your Rights:  Wednesday, November 13

13. Home Buying 101:  Wednesday, November 20

14. Mortgage 101: Thursday, November 21

15. Retirement 101: Tuesday, December 3

Please Note: Sta� please send us request  to mmmc@mtsac.edu to register for the workshop
For more information please drop by our center or at our booth during our open hoursFor more information please drop by our center or at our booth during our open hours

A Project of the Title V Grant: 
Creating an Equity Minded Campus 
Culture to Improve Student Outcomes.
https://www.mtsac.edu/titlev/

To request reasonable disability-related 
accommodations, please contact us at 
mmmc@mtsac.edu 
at least 5 business days in advance of the event.




